Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	o. – site bills register	20	25		Date Regist	- site bill	ls	27	-3-23 mR
	pany Name:		MLL	P	Site:			5	mR
	e of Contractor		Seikanth Jena						
	re of work			- 91		nhi	9		
Worl	done	From Date	e	7	-1-	-	Date	125	-3-23
SL. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	1	Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors bill no
1.	D-Block	4	8	10	00/	r not	4 8	3,000/	
2.	Platro: 48							,	
4.	Proinage 1 30%. Bin	ine							
5.									
6.	work								
7.									
8.		_					-	1	
9.							-	-	
10.			-				-	/	
11.	Т	otal:	-				1 0	1	
Bill	required	□ YES □	NO.		GST	bill requ	ired	000/	NO
Mea	surement &	Require	ed			urement		Enclos	
$\overline{}$	nate sheet:	□ Not req			estim	ate sheet	t:	□ Not en	
PO/\	WO no.	-			PO/V	VO date:		_	
Rema	arks:								
Appr	oved by Project Man	ager /	Approv	ed by	Desig	n Team	App	proved by	M.D.
Date		1.12	Date:				Dat	e:	
Sign:	1	27/09/	Sign:				Sign	n:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASURI	MEASUREMENT SHEET							7
Сопрану Мадзе:	Vagne:	MRMLLP				Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Project:		Gulmobar Residency				Sign:		
Work Description:	ziption:	D-block drainage line work						
Prepared By	У	P.Sai Kumar						
Contractor Name	Name:	Srikanth Jena						
Date:		27.03.23						
			Α	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	7
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units
1	D-block	D-block flat no-48 flats Drainage line wo	1.00	1.00	1.00	48.00	48.00	flats

ESTIMATE SHEET	7						
Company Name:		MRMLLP			Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:		
Work Description:		D-block drainage line work					
Contactor Name:		P.Sai Kumar					
Prepared By		Srikanth Jena					
Date:		27.03.23					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
1	D-block	D-block flat no-48 flats Drainage lin	48.00	flats	1,000	48,000	
	30% bill payment						
		Total Amount : Forty Eight Thouand Rupees.	d Rupees.				

Allowance for Consumables

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 30-12-2022

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Plumbing Work in D-block. Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards D-block drainage line	
	work from flats to outside of block done at D-block.	Rs.9,600 /-
	Total Amount = 48,000 /-	
	Work done from date 03.1.23 to date 25.03.23	

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Six Hundred.

Sign: Erick and

Bill for Labour Charges

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64, Sandhya Nagar, Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 27.03.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards D-block plumbing line work.

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards D-block drainage line work from flats to outside of block done at D-block. Total Amount = 48,000 /- Work done from date 03.1.23 to date 25.03.23	Rs.19,200 /-

Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred.

Sign: 5 resikonog

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64, Sandhya Nagar, Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 27.03.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Plumbing line Work in D-block.

Equipment Allowance

S No.	Description	Amount
T	Brief description of work done: Towards D-block drainage line work from flats to outside of block done at D-block. Total Amount = 48,000 /- Work done from date 03.1.23 to date 25.03.23	Rs.19,200 /-

Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred .

Sign: Erickanda